Terre Haute North Sectional
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Terre Haute North

Terre Haute South

Clay City
Northview
West Vigo

North Central (Farmers

Shakamak
South Vermillion
Riverton Parke
Sullivan

Union (Dugger)

Mascari,John
Query,Brandon
Gambill,Drew
Davis,John
Brinza,Milton
Depasse,Brian
Jacob,Ethan
Page,Ethan
Strain,Connor
Head, Taylor
Goetschel,Morgan
Mundy, Tyeson
Webster,Brice
Modesitt,Parker
Kump,Andrew
Vansickle,Jesse
Lutes,Ryan
Griffith,Braxton
Phegley,Jacob
Collier,Matt
Wiram,Lonnie
Blair,Kaleb
Kirby,Eli
Deal,Austin
Reyher,Dylan
Young,Dale
Richardson, Tyler
Bender,Jessie
Modesitt,Conner
Danner,David
Berner,lan
Kump,Nathan
Trackwell,James
Graves,Robert
Babyak,Zachary
Stutler,Devin
Graves,Dylan
Brown, Tanner
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Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Shakamak

Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North

North Central (Farmersburg)

Terre Haute North
Northview

Terre Haute South
Terre Haute South
Terre Haute North
South Vermillion
Clay City

West Vigo

Clay City
Northview

Clay City

Union (Dugger)
Terre Haute South
Terre Haute South
West Vigo
Northview

West Vigo

South Vermillion
Terre Haute South
Shakamak

Terre Haute South
Clay City

North Central (Farmersburg)

Terre Haute South
West Vigo
Northview
Sullivan

Riverton Parke

North Central (Farmersburg)

West Vigo
Northview

15:55.10
16:16.55
16:26.76
16:45.58
16:54.22
16:54.99
16:58.15
17:05.95
17:06.37
17:13.40
17:29.43
17:39.40
17:42.93
17:45.01
17:53.14
17:58.39
17:59.24
18:05.44
18:11.19
18:11.94
18:12.01
18:13.08
18:27.74
18:33.94
18:35.56
18:37.30
18:46.23
18:47.76
18:51.49
18:52.61
18:53.63
18:54.20
19:01.71
19:03.31
19:13.72
19:18.94
19:26.72
19:30.08
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Norris,Michael
Pinkston,Trevor
Newton,D J
Mclaughlin,Jarrid
Sinders,Austin
Stevenson,Jacob
Laswell,Logan
Denker,Ben
Scott,Dion
Moody,Earl
Bredeweg,Ryan
Emery,Jared

51 Allen,Jason
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Gross,John
Ellis,Landon

54 Arnold,Brian
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74

McNabb,Scott
Fudurich,Holden
Hill,Adam
Dowell,Brock
Johnson,Cullen
South,Ryan
Rerree,Ross
Snellgrose,Patrick
Howard,Michael
Hale,Caleb
Fleace,Matther
Thompson,Ashton
Gambill,Ross
Meschen,Niles
Stines,Billy
Stevenson,John
Guoli,Austin
Davis,Dylan
Franklin,Steven
Sherman,Tel

75 Abrams,Michael

West Vigo
North Central (Farmersburg)
Clay City
Riverton Parke
Clay City
Shakamak
South Vermillion
Clay City

South Vermillion
Northview
Linton-Stockton
South Vermillion
Shakamak
South Vermillion
West Vigo
Union (Dugger)
Shakamak
Sullivan
Riverton Parke
Shakamak
North Central (Farmersburg)
Northview
Sullivan
Riverton Parke
Linton-Stockton
Union (Dugger)
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Riverton Parke
North Central (Farmersburg)
Shakamak
Riverton Parke
Riverton Parke
Linton-Stockton
Union (Dugger)
Union (Dugger)

19:32.90
19:36.27
19:37.17
19:43.33
19:59.82
20:05.10
20:14.47
20:19.79
20:25.78
20:35.89
20:39.89
20:42.61
20:43.42
20:51.94
20:56.05
21:03.20
21:16.58
21:25.76
21:32.42
21:42.60
21:49.79
22:13.17
22:13.60
22:14.56
22:24.92
22:26.03
22:38.85
22:44.89
23:02.81
23:08.15
23:16.24
23:21.29
24:17.88
25:00.65
27:44.14
28:24.94
31:51.08



